
January
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 06/01/24 (Sat) RPGC New Year Golf Club

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 07/01/24 (Sun) RPGC New Year Golf Club

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 18/01/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Inter-Club

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 28/01/24 (Sun) Inter-Club : RPGC vs. KRPM - Home Club

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

February

M Tu W Th F Sa Su 03/02/24 (Sat) KP Hero Perak 2024 - Monthly Medal Private

1 2 3 4 15/02/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 24/02/24 (Sat) RPGC Chinese New Year Golf Club

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 25/02/24 (Sun) RPGC Chinese New Year Golf Club

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29

March

M Tu W Th F Sa Su 09/03/24 (Sat) Inter-Club : RPGC vs. SAASGCC - Home Inter-Club

1 2 3 10/03/24 (Sun) RPGC March Medal Club

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11/03/24 (Mon) Fasting Month (Ramadan)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 13/03/24 (Wed) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

April

M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01/04/24 (Mon) Fasting Month (Ramadan)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10/04/24 (Wed) Hari Raya Aidilfitri

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11/04/24 (Thu) Hari Raya Aidilfitri

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 18/04/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 27/04/24 (Sat) RPGC Kejohanan Golf Aidilfitri 2024 Club

29 30 28/04/24 (Sun) RPGC Kejohanan Golf Aidilfitri 2024 Club

January 2024

February 2024

March 2024

April 2024
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YEAR 2024
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May

M Tu W Th F Sa Su 05/05/24 (Sun) RPGC May Medal Club

1 2 3 4 5 09/05/24 (Thu) Inter-Club : RPGC vs. ITO GC - Home Inter-Club

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 16/05/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 28/05/24 (Tue) 4th RPGC-Taiwan Fructose Junior C'ship 2024 Junior

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 29/05/24 (Wed) 4th RPGC-Taiwan Fructose Junior C'ship 2024 Junior

27 28 29 30 31 30/05/24 (Thu) 4th RPGC-Taiwan Fructose Junior C'ship 2024 Junior

June

M Tu W Th F Sa Su 02/06/24 (Sun) RPGC June Medal Club

1 2 13/06/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 30/06/24 (Sun) RPGC Ladies Closed Club

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

July

M Tu W Th F Sa Su 07/07/24 (Sun) RPGC July Medal Club

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 18/07/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 21/07/24 (Sun) RPGC Gold, Silver & Bronze 2023 Club

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 25/07/24 (Thu) Perodua National Amateur Golf Series Private

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 27/07/24 (Sat) Inter-Club : RPGC vs. SAASGCC - Away Inter-Club

29 30 31 28/07/24 (Sun) Inter-Club : RPGC vs. KRPM - Away Inter-Club

August

M Tu W Th F Sa Su 04/08/24 (Sun) RPGC August Medal Club

1 2 3 4 15/08/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 18/08/24 (Sun) RPGC 4 Ball Best Ball Club

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024

June 2024

July 2024

August 2024

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/yearly-schedule-of-events.html Templates by Vertex42.com



YEAR 2024
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September
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 07/09/24 (Sat) RPGC Merdeka Golf Club

1 08/09/24 (Sun) RPGC Merdeka Golf Club

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 15/09/24 (Sun) RPGC Merdeka Fun Run Sports

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 19/09/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

October
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 05/10/24 (Sat) RPGC Club Championship 2024 Club

1 2 3 4 5 6 06/10/24 (Sun) RPGC Club Championship 2024 Club

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 17/10/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 20/10/24 (Sun) RPGC Greensome @ Eldrick Throphy Club

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

November
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 09/11/24 (Sat) RPGC Deepavali Golf Club

1 2 3 10/11/24 (Sun) RPGC Deepavali Golf Club

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 14/11/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

December
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01/12/24 (Sun) RPGC December Medal Club

1 12/12/24 (Thu) RPGC 9 Holes Senior & Ladies Club

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 15/12/24 (Sun) RPGC Senior Golfer 2024 Club

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 21/12/24 (Sat) KGDP Goodwill Game Private

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

October 2024

November 2024

December 2024

September 2024

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/yearly-schedule-of-events.html Templates by Vertex42.com


